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1. Damian O`Dell 2004 SUID 12.3 245.94

Thomas Michellod 2005 SUID

2. Iven Prenzyna 2009 386714 WSCR 11.9 236.16

Louis Aaron Förster 2010 413846 DHFK

3. Hugo Rodriguez 2006 MADD 12.5 220.14

Alvaro Santos Ramos 2007 MADD

4. Pau Comas 2005 ESP 13.1 219.03

Max Linan 2005 ESP

5. Matthew Hibbert 2006 NED 12.3 200.46

Daan Willemen 2006 ADT
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1. O`Dell, Damian SUID 401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 44.40 1. 12.3 245.94

Michellod, Thomas SUID 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 39.00 2. (83.40)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.70 2. (140.10)

107C 2.8 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 48.72 1. (188.82)

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.12 1. (245.94)

2. Prenzyna, Iven WSCR 401B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40 1. 11.9 236.16

Förster, Louis Aaron DHFK 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 5.0 37.20 5. (81.60)

105B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 48.24 5. (129.84)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 55.08 2. (184.92)

205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 51.24 2. (236.16)

3. Rodriguez, Hugo MADD 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 42.60 4. 12.5 220.14

Santos Ramos, Alvaro MADD 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 39.60 3. (82.20)

205C 2.8 3.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 42.00 3. (124.20)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 3.5 52.20 3. (176.40)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 43.74 3. (220.14)

4. Comas, Pau ESP 103B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 44.40 1. 13.1 219.03

Linan, Max ESP 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 45.00 1. (89.40)

107B 3.1 0.5 1.0 3.0 3.0 1.5 3.5 2.0 6.5 7.0 28.83 1. (118.23)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 3.5 4.0 47.70 5. (165.93)

5152B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 53.10 4. (219.03)

5. Hibbert, Matthew NED 201B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 41.40 5. 12.3 200.46

Willemen, Daan ADT 5231D 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 40.80 3. (82.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 4.5 50.22 3. (132.42)

107C 2.8 5.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 2.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 35.28 4. (167.70)

205C 2.8 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 32.76 5. (200.46)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  25

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Anne-Kathrin Hoffmann

Carmen Stritt-Burk

E 1       SVNA

E 2       KAZ

S 1       CZE

S 2       PSV

S 3       SVH

S 4       DSC

S 5       MADD

Referee :

Aachen

Kazakhstan

Czech Rep.

E 3      ESP

Eindhoven

Germany

Dresden

Spain

Spanien

Switzerland

Hamed Bazmi Aachen

E 4       SUID

Speaker:

Fathi Farras Aachen

Aachen

9th International ULLA-KLINGER-CUP 2022

03. November 2022 - 06. November 2022

- 3 -SL-Diving 2022, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, GermanySL-2022-07-04


